
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2023 CALENDAR 
 

Dear Client, 
 
Our summer hours will begin Friday, May 5th. During our summer hours, we will be 
open Monday through Thursday from 8:30-4:30 and Fridays from 8:30-12:30. This 
schedule will be in effect through Friday, September 8th, 2023. 

 
Our office will be CLOSED as noted below in observance of holidays: 
 
Tax Day 
Friday, April 21, 2023 

 
Memorial Day 
Friday, May 26, 2023 
Monday May 29, 2023 

 
July 4th 
Monday July 3, 2023 
Tuesday July 4, 2023 

 
Labor Day 
Friday September 1, 2023 
Monday September 5, 2023 

 
Thanksgiving 
Thursday November 23, 2023 
Friday November 24, 2023 

 
Christmas 
Monday  December 25, 2023 
Tuesday December 26, 2023 

 
New Year’s 
Monday January 1, 2024 
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